T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON CABLE RACEWAY
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
CABLE RACEWAY
Cabinet Roof Mounted Cable Raceway dramatically
reduces installation cost.
The Cannon Cable Raceway can be mounted onto the roof

 One cable raceway
 Two cable retention plates
Also available as a pair.
Finish Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black to RAL
9005 or Chameleon (Grey White) to RAL 9002.
Additional colours available on request.
Optional - earth bonding kit.
Picture shows three bayed cabinets with a pair of Cannon raceways.
600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbsSize conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”
CABINET
WIDTH
PART CODE RACEWAY
WIDTH
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
600mm 935B02600100 100mm 100mm
600mm 935B10602000 200mm 100mm
600mm 935B10602500 250mm 250mm
600mm 935B20603000 300mm 200mm
600mm 935B01604000 400mm 100mm
600mm 935B21604000 400mm 200mm
600mm 935B20605000 500mm 200mm
700mm 935B02700100 100mm 100mm
700mm 935B01704000 400mm 100mm
800mm 935B02800100 100mm 100mm
800mm 935B20802000 200mm 200mm
800mm 935B25802500 250mm 250mm
800mm 935B20803000 300mm 200mm
800mm 935B01804000 400mm 100mm
800mm 935B21804000 400mm 200mm
800mm 935B03804000 400mm 285mm
800mm 935B30804000 400mm 300mm
800mm 935B40804000 400mm 400mm
800mm 935B20805000 500mm 200mm
7.1
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON CABLE RACEWAY
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E

Additional sizes available on request
Optional earth bonding
Supplied: 2 x 300mm deep cable channels, 2 x stepped side
mounting panels plus fixings.
Finish
Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black to RAL 9005
or  Chameleon (Grey White) to RAL 9002.
Additional colours available on request.
Side view.
TO SUIT CABINET
FOOTPRINT (W X D)
PART CODE
600mm x 1000mm 935B04609900
700mm x 1000mm 935B04709900
800mm x 1000mm 935B04809900
600mm x 1200mm 935B04601200
800mm x 1200mm 935B04801200
TO SUIT CABINET
FOOTPRINT (W X D)
PART CODE
600mm x 800mm 935B03608000
800mm x 800mm 935B03808000
17.2
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON CABLE RACEWAY
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E

Finish
Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black to RAL 9005 or
Chameleon (Grey White) to RAL 9002.
Other colours available on request.
Side view.
TO SUIT CABINET
FOOTPRINT (W X D)
PART CODE
600mm x 1000mm 935B02609900
700mm x 1000mm 935B02709900
800mm x 1000mm 935B02809900
TO SUIT CABINET
FOOTPRINT (WIDTH)
PART CODE MOUNTING
POSITION
600mm 935B42604500 FRONT/REAR
700mm 935B42704500 FRONT/REAR
800mm 935B42804500 FRONT/REAR
800mm 935B48804500 CENTRALLY
Please note: End of the bay require additional
brackets (2-off per bay).
END BAY BRACKETS PART CODE: 053C05100600
7.3